

MR-3054

MB No-1479

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Medharpur

DIVISION

Shankarpur

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

daftar in

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि
इस मापी पुस्त में सक्षम ऊपरी
का 01 से 100 तक पृष्ठ अंकित
है। यह मापी पुस्त को आवधिक
कुमार, सहायक अभियंता के
नाम से निशान किया जाता है।

28/01/21
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D. WORKS DIVISION
MADHEPURA

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Mishikampur to Moetheli via
Kajara Bagbiyani Road
(MR)

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No.

1479

Name of Officer

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

ABSTRACT OF COST

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) cleaning and grubbing road level - city side TMBP (1)					
0.51 Hect @ Rs 51133.76/Hect = 26078.00					
(2/3) providing granular sub base with well graded material grading II					
city side TMBP (2)					
165.76 m ³ @ Rs 2035.28/m ³ = 337368.00					
(3/4) providing WBM Gr II with stone screening -					
city side TMBP (3)					
101.92 m ³ @ Rs 3609.33/m ³ = 367863.00					
(4/5) providing laying spreading and compacting stone Agg WBM Gr-TII					
city side TMBP (4)					
153.42 m ³ @ Rs 3332.36/m ³ = 511251.00					
(5/6) providing and applying primer coat (SS-1) -					
city side TMBP (5)					
2045.23 m ² @ Rs 42.98/m ² = 87904.00					
(6/7) providing and applying tack coat (RS-1) -					
city side TMBP (6)					
10977.38 m ² @ Rs 14.60/m ² = 160270.00					

Continuation

1490734.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/8) providing, laying min seal surfacing material 20 mm thickness -					
Qty vide TMB P (8)					
1336.16 m ² @ Rs 205.48/m ²					274554.00
(8/9) providing and laying S.D.B.C with 100-120					
TP 14 batch type -					
Qty vide TMB P (9)					
241.02 m ³ @ Rs 10356.59/m ³					2496145.00
(9/10,11) providing Reinforced concrete mix grade K.M and local stone -					
Qty vide TMB P (9)					
(I) K.M stone					
4.00 No @ Rs 2134.04/each					8536.00
(II) 200 m stone					
10.00 No @ Rs 585.41/each					5854.00
(10) providing and fixing of retro-reflectarised					
contionary mandatory and					
Intermediary - Signs per MC					
Qty vide TMB P (9)					
(I) 600 mm equilateral triangle					
8.00 No @ Rs 3644.25/each					29154.00
(II) 600 mm circular					
3.00 No @ Rs 3803.68/each					11411.00

Continuation CORs 4316388.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/15) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
5.00 No @ Rs 3669.17/each =					18346.00
(11/16) providing Reinforced concrete					
pillar/gravel part -					
city rule T.M.B.P (9)					
31.00 No @ Rs 504.12/each =					15628.00
(12/16) printing Mouldings and					
Figures of any side -					
city rule T.M.B.P (10)					
686.00 cm @ Rs 0.52/cm = Rs					357.00
(13/16) planting of trees the					
road side (Avenue trees)					
city rule T.M.B.P (10)					
128.00 No @ Rs 819.92/each =					104950.00
(14/16) Road marking with Hot					
Applied Thermoplastic -					
city rule T.M.B.P (10)					
509.00 m ² @ Rs 735.44/m ² =					374339.00
(15/16) providing and lining					
logs of maintenance					
project - -					
city rule T.M.B.P (10)					
2.00 No @ Rs 9100.67/each =					18201.00
(16/17) Brick masonry work in					
cement mortar in project					
city rule T.M.B.P (11)					
2.88 m ³ @ Rs 51469.11/m ³ = Rs					14823.00

Continuation C.O.R. 4863032.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Continuation